
His N' Hers #1

PRO: Carlos DeBonis10 Oct 2010Race Date: Wind Speed: light

Div CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTime Owner / Skipper Boat TypeSail No. Time

Elapsed

King Harbor Yacht Club

PHRF-A
Time on Time   /   Start Time 13:00:00

 1 97 14:02:31 01:02:48Tigger
Suzanne &  Fred Cottrell J-33

01:02:31
  42757

 2 111 14:06:25 01:05:19Got Crew ?
Patrick& Kristy  Lenehan Olson 30

01:06:25
  77516

 3 25 13:58:42 01:06:21Woolly Bully
Wes Huston/  Sarah Curran Farr 40

00:58:42
  40033

 4 101 14:07:32 01:07:26Calais
Jerry Hunter/  Alana Dencho 33

01:07:32
  46575

PHRF-B
Time on Time   /   Start Time 13:05:00

 1 239 14:15:19 00:57:56Second Wind
Jerry Vellutini  /Dorian Harris Cal 25

01:10:19
  97668

 2 234 14:17:09 00:59:49Raggedy II
Rich & Judy  Dezelan Ranger 23

01:12:09
  47841

 3 151 14:11:14 01:01:25Biyach
Don Souther/  Monette B 25

01:06:14
  28124

 4 274 14:23:09 01:01:39Meimi II
Mike Devine/  Carol Walsh  ColChallenger

01:18:09
  56384

 5 276 14:25:05 01:03:01CFI
Tony Gudish/  Ingrid Cal 20

01:20:05
    369

 6 165 14:14:21 01:03:03Midnight Run
John & Dinah  Dean Cat 320

01:09:21
  56782

 7 223 14:21:21 01:04:12Proper Lady
Bob Cash/  Debra Waters Islander 32

01:16:21
  57935

 8 161 14:19:23 01:08:00Sheridan Mae
Steve Davis/  Cathy B. Cat 36

01:14:23
  56732

 9 163 14:20:42 01:09:01Sunday Flyer
Ski Tarnosky/  C.J. Krimm Martin 242

01:15:42
  87358

Questions?  Contact:
Dick Reinhardt  (310)376-2459

13Number of boats Scored Version 6.29



His N' Hers #1  -  Overall Ranking   

PRO: Carlos DeBonis10 Oct 2010Race Date: Wind Speed: light

OvAl CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeOwner / Skipper Boat Type  ClubSail No.

King Harbor Yacht Club

Overall Group 1 Time on Time   /   Start Time 13:05

 1 239 14:15:19 00:57:56Second Wind Jerry Vellutini  /Dorian Harris Cal 25 KHYC  97668

 2 234 14:17:09 00:59:49Raggedy II Rich & Judy  Dezelan Ranger 23 KHYC  47841

 3 151 14:11:14 01:01:25Biyach Don Souther/  Monette B 25 KHYC  28124

 4 274 14:23:09 01:01:39Meimi II Mike Devine/  Carol Walsh  ColChallenger RBYC  56384

 5 97 14:02:31 01:02:48Tigger Suzanne &  Fred Cottrell J-33 KHYC  42757

 6 276 14:25:05 01:03:01CFI Tony Gudish/  Ingrid Cal 20 KHYC    369

 7 165 14:14:21 01:03:03Midnight Run John & Dinah  Dean Cat 320 KHYC  56782

 8 223 14:21:21 01:04:12Proper Lady Bob Cash/  Debra Waters Islander 32 KHYC  57935

 9 111 14:06:25 01:05:19Got Crew ? Patrick& Kristy  Lenehan Olson 30 KH YC  77516

 10 25 13:58:42 01:06:21Woolly Bully Wes Huston/  Sarah Curran Farr 40 KHYCCY  40033

 11 101 14:07:32 01:07:26Calais Jerry Hunter/  Alana Dencho 33 KHYC  46575

 12 161 14:19:23 01:08:00Sheridan Mae Steve Davis/  Cathy B. Cat 36 KHYC  56732

 13 163 14:20:42 01:09:01Sunday Flyer Ski Tarnosky/  C.J. Krimm Martin 242 KHYC  87358

Questions?  Contact: Dick Reinhardt  (310)376-2459

13Number of boats Scored


